 Fax: 636.600.4108      sales@slplighting.com     www.slplighting.com
1400 S. Old Hwy 141 Fenton, MO 63026  USA    Phone:  800.248.0224 or 636.600.4084
1400 S. Old Hwy 141 Fenton, MO 63026  USA   www.slplighting.com
SLP is an international organization that has
achieved the fine balance of craftsmanship and
state of the art technology that fosters the ability
to produce innovative new products that meet the
demanding needs of the world market.  HI-CELL™

PENDANT•
CABLE•
ORDERING INFORMATION
Finish 2’/600mm 4’/1200
Acrylic Specular Permalux HCT5-A-600-P HCT5-A-1200-P
Aluma-Lux HCT5-A-600-AL HCT5-A-1200-AL
White HCT5-A-600-W HCT5-A-1200-W
Polycarbonate Specular Permalux HCT5-PC-600-P HCT5-PC-1200-P
Aluma-Lux HCT5-PC-600-AL HCT5-PC-1200-AL
1400 S. Old Hwy 141 Fenton, MO 63026  USA Phone:  800.248.0224 or 636.600.4084 Fax: 636.600.4108  sales@slplighting.com www.slplighting.com
Hi-Cell™ T5 Optics
Permulax™ Finish: A highly reflective
finish can be wiped clean to provide years